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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TV Buchschlag II 7 14:0 34:8 72:23 488:270
2 TK Langen II 7 12:2 32:10 66:28 465:296
3 RW Neu-Isenburg II 7 10:4 31:11 65:24 440:272
4 RW Sprendlingen III 7 7:7 21:20 45:42 387:328
5 MSG TC Rodenbach/TC Langenselbold 7 5:9 15:27 34:57 349:435
6 TC GW Waldacker 7 4:10 16:26 35:53 302:402
7 TC Heusenstamm II 7 3:11 11:30 27:61 298:432
8 MSG Aschaffenburg/Weiskir. II 7 1:13 7:35 16:72 183:477

Spielleiter
Manja Tringali, ,
Tel: 0171-2869500 / eMail: manja@tringali.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Sa. 05.05.2018 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

MSG Aschaffenburg/Weiskir. II
MSG TC Rodenbach/TC
Langenselbold
TC Heusenstamm II
TK Langen II

RW Neu-Isenburg II
RW Sprendlingen III
TV Buchschlag II
TC GW Waldacker

1:5
3:3
0:6
5:1

So. 13.05.2018 11:00 RW Sprendlingen III TC GW Waldacker 6:0
Sa. 26.05.2018 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

TV Buchschlag II
RW Sprendlingen III
RW Neu-Isenburg II
TC GW Waldacker

MSG TC Rodenbach/TC
Langenselbold
MSG Aschaffenburg/Weiskir. II
TK Langen II
TC Heusenstamm II

6:0
6:0
2:4
3:3

Sa. 09.06.2018 09:00
09:00
09:00

MSG Aschaffenburg/Weiskir. II
RW Neu-Isenburg II
TK Langen II

MSG TC Rodenbach/TC
Langenselbold
TV Buchschlag II
TC Heusenstamm II

2:4
2:4
5:1

Sa. 16.06.2018 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC GW Waldacker
MSG TC Rodenbach/TC
Langenselbold
TC Heusenstamm II
RW Sprendlingen III

MSG Aschaffenburg/Weiskir. II
TK Langen II
RW Neu-Isenburg II
TV Buchschlag II

6:0
1:5
0:6
1:5

Sa. 11.08.2018 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Heusenstamm II
TV Buchschlag II
TK Langen II
RW Neu-Isenburg II

MSG TC Rodenbach/TC
Langenselbold
MSG Aschaffenburg/Weiskir. II
RW Sprendlingen III
TC GW Waldacker

3:3
5:1
5:1
5:1

Sa. 18.08.2018 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC GW Waldacker
RW Neu-Isenburg II
TK Langen II
MSG Aschaffenburg/Weiskir. II

MSG TC Rodenbach/TC
Langenselbold
RW Sprendlingen III
TV Buchschlag II
TC Heusenstamm II

3:3
6:0
2:4
3:3

Sa. 25.08.2018 09:00
09:00
09:00
 
09:00

MSG Aschaffenburg/Weiskir. II
MSG TC Rodenbach/TC
Langenselbold
RW Sprendlingen III
Spielort: TG Dietzenbach (5422)
TV Buchschlag II

TK Langen II
RW Neu-Isenburg II
TC Heusenstamm II
 
TC GW Waldacker

0:6
1:5
4:1
 

4:2


